CTG

UNIVERSITY AT ALBANY

State University of New York

Smart Cities Smart Government Research Practice Consortium

8:00 am

8:15 am

8:50 am

9:25 am

9:40 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

Workshop
June 16, 2021
8:00am — 11:00am (EDT)

AGENDA

Welcome and Introduction: CTG UAlbany Smart Cities Smart Government
Consortium Team

Mila Gasco-Hernandez, Theresa Pardo, Jose Ramon Gil-Garcia, Meghan Cook,
Paula Hauser

Presentation and Discussion # 1

Judy Backhouse, United Nations University Operating Unit on Policy-Driven
Electronic Governance (Guimaraes, Portugal)

Topic: Measures of Smart and Sustainable Cities: From Global to Local

Presentation and Discussion # 2
Amitrajit Sarkar — Ara Institute of Canterbury (Christchurch, New Zealand)
Topic: Smart Water Management

Coffee and Stretch Break

Presentation and Discussion # 3

Marius Rohde Johannessen, University College of Southeast Norway (Kongsberg,
Norway)

Topic: Citizens as Sensors and Smart Places

Full Member Moderated Discussion
Mila Gasco-Hernandez

Wrap Up and Next Steps

Join Zoom Meeting: https://albany.zoom.us/j/93105893616



https://albany.zoom.us/j/93105893616

