

## Smart Cities Smart Government Research Practice Consortium Workshop

June 16, 2021 8:00am – 11:00am (EDT)

## AGENDA

8:00 am	Welcome and Introduction: CTG UAlbany Smart Cities Smart Government Consortium Team Mila Gasco-Hernandez, Theresa Pardo, Jose Ramon Gil-Garcia, Meghan Cook, Paula Hauser
8:15 am	<b>Presentation and Discussion # 1</b> Judy Backhouse, United Nations University Operating Unit on Policy-Driven Electronic Governance (Guimarães, Portugal) <i>Topic: Measures of Smart and Sustainable Cities: From Global to Local</i>
8:50 am	<b>Presentation and Discussion # 2</b> Amitrajit Sarkar – Ara Institute of Canterbury (Christchurch, New Zealand) <i>Topic: Smart Water Management</i>
9:25 am	Coffee and Stretch Break
9:40 am	<b>Presentation and Discussion # 3</b> Marius Rohde Johannessen, University College of Southeast Norway (Kongsberg, Norway) <i>Topic: Citizens as Sensors and Smart Places</i>
10:15 am	Full Member Moderated Discussion Mila Gasco-Hernandez
10:45 am	Wrap Up and Next Steps

Join Zoom Meeting: <u>https://albany.zoom.us/j/93105893616</u>